EY Series
Explosion Proof Servo Motor - Zone 2
2 1
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR
RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
• This document and other information from Parker-Hannifi n Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized
distributors provide product or system options for further investigation by users having technical expertise.

EY Motors
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Order example EY 3 10 E A K B 7 1 10
1 Product Series
EY Atex servo motor Zone 2
2 Motor size
3 71 mm square
4 92 mm square
6 121 mm square
8 155 mm square
3 Motor length
10 up to 60 depending on size
4 Fixed code
E ATEX/IECEx motor
5 Feedback sensor
A 2 pole resolver
K Without sensor
6 Torque/Speed characteristics
...
see table "Technical data"
7 Painting
B Black RAL9005
8 Electric connection
7 Connector
9 Brake and thermal sensor option*
PTC on power connector (AC890,AC30V,...)
1 PTC sensor
4 PTC sensor + brake
PTC on feedback connector (PSD,Compax3,SLVD,...)
A PTC sensor
D PTC sensor + brake
10 Mechanical interface
10 IP65 with smooth shaft
11 IP65 with keyed shaft
* other options on request
Order Code